Focus on reating improve efficiency for the users
Centrados en la creación del mejoras eficaces de los usuarios
Quality crimping
machines
MÁQUINAS PROCESO TUBERÍA HIDRÁULICA
HIDRAULIC TUBE PROCESSING E EQUIPMENT

Pedal13 _ O _ O O O X
Control unit _ _ _ _ O O X
Back stop device: electric _ _ _ _ O O O
Mirror _ _ _ _ _ _ O
Length (mm) 331 331 550 550 760 760 780
Width (mm) 401 401 380 380 560 560 880
Height (mm) 271 271 380 380 800 800 1600
Length (inches) 13.1 13.1 21.6 21.6 30 30 31
Width (inches) 15.7 15.7 15 15 22 22 35
Heigth (inches) 10.7 10.7 15 15 31.5 21.5 63
Weight (kg) 26 28 77.5 80 161 243 1050
Total Weight (kg) 33 38 102 105 182 265 1105
 Pno Crimping range D L
 P16 / 06* 6.0-6.8 6 55
 P16 / 08* 8.0-10.0 8 55
 P16/10* 10.0-12.0 10 55
 P16/12* 12.0-14.0 12 55
 P16/14 14.0-16.0 14 55
 P16/16 16.0-19.0 16 55
 P16/19 19.0-23.0 19 55
 P16/23 23.0-27.0 23 55
 P16/27 27.0-31.0 27 65
 P16/31 31.0-38.0 31 65
 Pno Crimping range D L
 P20/06* 6.0-6.8 6 25
 P20/08* 8.0-10.0 8 25
 P20/10* 10.0-12.0 10 55
 P20/12* 12.0-14.0 12 55
 P20/14 14.0-16.0 14 55
 P20/16 16.0-19.0 16 55
 P20/19 19.0-23.0 19 55
 P20/23 23.0-27.0 23 55
 P20/27 27.0-31.0 27 70
 P20/31 31.0-38.0 31 70
 P20/36 36.0-41.0 36 75
 P20/41 41.0-47.0 41 75
 P20/47 47.0-54.0 47 85
 P20/54* 54.0-61.0 54 85
 Pno Crimping range D L
 P32/06* 6.0-6.8 6 25
 P32/08* 8.0-10.0 8 25
 P32/10* 10.0-12.0 10 55
 P32/12* 12.0-14.0 12 55
 P32/14 14.0-16.0 14 55
 P32/16 16.0-19.0 16 55
 P32/19 19.0-23.0 19 55
 P32/22 23.0-27.0 22 55
 P32/26 27.0-31.0 26 70
 P32/30 31.0-38.0 30 70
 P32/34 36.0-41.0 34 75
 P32/39 41.0-47.0 39 75
 P32/45 47.0-54.0 45 90
 P32/51* 54.0-61.0 51 90
 P32/57* 54.0-61.0 57 100
 P32/63 63.0-69.0 63 110
 P32/69* 74.0-80.0 69 110
 P32/74* 78.0-87.0 74 110
 P32/78* 78.0-87.0 78 110
x = standartd
o =voptional
– = not available
1. With standard dies. Crimping range can be increaed with special dies.